Features
■ Unique patented coordinated hybrid
 technology provides optimum overvoltage
 protection
■ Quick solid-state response in a robust
 design
■ Minimal signal loss throughout all xDSL
 frequency ranges

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 Model 303M 9 Series Hybrid 5-Pin Protector Modules
How to Order
Part Number Description Dimensions
303M-09G1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case Fig. 1
303M-09G3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case Fig. 1
303M-09H1G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case, front test Fig. 2
303M-09H3G0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case, front test Fig. 2
303M-09G1T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, black case Fig. 1
303M-09G3T0 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, red case Fig. 1
303M-09G1TV 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, black case, with 9.5 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09G3TV 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, red case, with 9.5 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09G1GH 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case, with 5 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09G3GH 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case, with 5 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09H1GH 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case, front test, with 5 ohm PTC Fig. 2
303M-09H3GH 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case, front test, with 5 ohm PTC Fig. 2
303M-09G1GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case, with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09G3GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case, with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09H1GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, black case, front test with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 2
303M-09H3GP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, gold pins, red case, front test with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 2
303M-09G1TP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, black case, with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 1
303M-09G3TP 5-Pin Hybrid, 400 V, tin pins, red case, with 4 ohm PTC Fig. 1
For additional information or ordering assistance, please contact Bourns Inside Sales at trimcus@bourns.com.
Product Dimensions
Figure 1 Figure 2 Test
Points